©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 1 of 8                                           2010-02-02
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.3
AXGE-5851   1.25Gbps Multimode 850nm,
1x9 ST Transceiver
Product Overview
The AXGE-5851 family of 1x9 ST
transceiver modules is specifically designed for
the high performance integrated duplex data

©Axcen Photonics Corporation                             Page 8 of 8                                           2010-02-02
  www.axcen.com.tw                                                                                               Rev.: 1.3
Ordering Information
AXGE–5851-0x1y
Model No. Wavelength LD I/O SD Link Temp.
AXGE-5851-0K11 850nm VCSEL DC/DC PECL 550m 0~70℃
AXGE-5851-0K12 850nm VCSEL DC/DC PECL 550m -20~85℃
AXGE-5851-0K13 850nm VCSEL DC/DC PECL 550m -40~85℃
AXGE-5851-0L11 850nm VCSEL AC/AC TTL 550m 0~70℃
AXGE-5851-0L12 850nm VCSEL AC/AC TTL 550m -20~85℃
AXGE-5851-0L13 850nm VCSEL AC/AC TTL 550m -40~85℃
I/O Interface
K:  TX DC coupling / RX DC coupling, PECL Signal Detect, with ST connector
L:  TX AC coupling / RX AC coupling, TTL Signal Detect, with ST connector
Operating temperature